 ME2-10TWT
User Manual V3.0
Master Series Embedded System
Intel® Twin Lake Processors
Efficient, Compact, and Reliable
PREFACE
Disclaimer
We reserve the right to make changes, without notice, to any product, including circuits and/or

the limit requirement in at least one homogeneous material of the component. “–” indicates that the specific
hazardous substance is not applicable for this component.
Ordering Information
Model Number CPU Model POE RAM / SSD AC Adaptor
ME2-10TWT-N150-4GB N150 N/A 4GB LPDDR5 / 64GB
eMMC
60W AC to DC
Adaptor
ME2-10TWT-N150-8GB N150 N/A 8GB LPDDR5 / 128GB
eMMC
60W AC to DC
Adaptor
ME2-10TWT-N150-8GB-PD N150 PD mode 8GB LPDDR5 / 128GB
eMMC
None
(PD Power input 25.5W)
ME2-10TWT-N355-16GB Core 3-N355 N/A 16GB LPDDR5 / 128GB
eMMC
60W AC to DC
Adaptor
ME2-10TWT-N355-16GB-PSE Core 3-N355 PSE mode 16GB LPDDR5 / 128GB
eMMC
60W AC to DC
Adaptor
Packing List
Item Description Q’ty
1 ME2-10TWT Embedded System 1
2 Din Rail Mount Bracket 1
3 D-sub 9 COM port Cable 1
4 Screw Pack (For Din Rail Mount Bracket) 1
5 60W 2PIN Terminal Block AC Adapter + US/EU Power cords 1